ECORUN 2021 - 9éme édition

Clas Temps
1. 2:22:01
2. 2:22:01
3. 2:27:40
4. 2:29:34
5. 2:33:11
6. 2:41:38
7. 2:44:08
8. 2:46:17
9. 2:46:37
10. 2:52:07
11. 2:52:07
12. 2:52:14
13. 2:54:59
14. 2:55:02
15. 2:58:53
16. 3:08:03
17. 3:08:04
18. 3:09:02
19. 3:09:06
20. 3:10:15
21. 3:11:32
22. 3:12:17
23. 3:12:25
24. 3:12:39
25. 3:13:05
26. 3:16:57
27. 3:18:47
28. 3:19:49
29. 3:19:59
30. 3:20:00
31. 3:20:46
32. 3:22:08
33. 3:22:09
34. 3:22:56
35. 3:23:44
36. 3:33:30
37. 3:37:21
38. 3:38:12

http://www.ecorun.fr

Ecart
+00
+5:39
+7:33
+11:10
+19:37
+22:07
+24:16
+24:36
+30:06
+30:06
+30:13
+32:58
+33:01
+36:52
+46:02
+46:03
+47:01
+47:05
+48:14
+49:31
+50:16
+50:24
+50:38
+51:04
+54:56
+56:46
+57:48
+57:58
+57:59
+58:45
+1:00:07
+1:00:08
+1:00:55
+1:01:43
+1:11:29
+1:15:20
+1:16:11

Nom Prénom

DIAS, Edgar
LEBRETON, Adrien
MAZZUCCHELLI, Bruno
PINAULT, Guillaume
RAGU, Fréderic
BOURGOIN, Pierre
JAOUAD, Karmoun
GIUDICI, Fabiola
GARDETTE, Benjamin
BIZET, Laurent

MAZE, Frederic

DE PRIESTER, Pierre
ARNOULD, Christophe
EUVRARD, Florent
LORENZO, Jean
MILLON, Frederic
AUBRON, Franck
PAILHAS, Yves
CAUDRON, Cedric
MECHIN, Olivier
BLANCHET, Matthias
LAURENCEAU, Bastien
NOIROT, Jean-charles
LOMBARD-PLATET, Cyr
MORALES, Frederic
PREVOT, Pol

VILLARD, Victorien
REGAUD, Patrick
AKCHOTE, Stéphane
GRAVIER, Eric
HEROGUER, Hubert
LE FUR, Brieux

LE FUR, Pierre
DUFRECHOU, Manuel
LEBREC, Yvan
GAUDIN, Christophe
MARTIN, Lelong
BLANCHON, Thierry
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Catégorie

Masters 0 Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 1 Hommes
Masters 0 Hommes
Masters 3 Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 1 Hommes
Masters 0 Femmes
Masters 1 Hommes
Masters 3 Hommes
Masters 3 Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 4 Hommes
Masters 3 Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 0 Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 0 Hommes
Masters 5 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 4 Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 0 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes

Club

Saran loiret athletic club
Obn

O bailly-noisy le roi
O bailly-noisy le roi

Olympique baily noisy
Saran loiret athletic club

28 novembre 2021

Tps/km

4:03 min/km
4:03 min/km
4:13 min/km
4:16 min/km
4:22 min/km
4:37 min/km
4:41 min/km
4:45 min/km
4:45 min/km
4:55 min/km
4:55 min/km
4:55 min/km
4:59 min/km
5:00 min/km
5:06 min/km
5:22 min/km
5:22 min/km
5:24 min/km
5:24 min/km
5:26 min/km
5:28 min/km
5:29 min/km
5:29 min/km
5:30 min/km
5:30 min/km
5:37 min/km
5:40 min/km
5:42 min/km
5:42 min/km
5:42 min/km
5:44 min/km
5:46 min/km
5:46 min/km
5:47 min/km
5:49 min/km
6:05 min/km
6:12 min/km
6:14 min/km

#ecorun2021 #ecorunFR



ECORUN 2021 - 9éme édition

Clas.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
DNF

http://www.ecorun.fr

Temps

3:38:37
3:39:08
3:39:42
3:42:25
3:42:55
3:43:06
3:43:06
3:43:06
3:44:01
3:44:29
3:47:19
3:47:20
3:49:03
3:49:22
3:51:54
3:53:13
3:57:23
3:57:24
4:00:14
4:05:46
4:16:29
4:20:57
4:20:57
4:21:05
4:49:26

Ecart

+1:16:36
+1:17:07
+1:17:41
+1:20:24
+1:20:54
+1:21:05
+1:21:05
+1:21:05
+1:22:00
+1:22:28
+1:25:18
+1:25:19
+1:27:02
+1:27:21
+1:29:53
+1:31:12
+1:35:22
+1:35:23
+1:38:13
+1:43:45
+1:54:28
+1:58:56
+1:58:56
+1:59:04
+2:27:25

Nom Prénom

LE CARUYER DE BEAUVAIS, Jean

CHARMEAU, Thomas
LOISON, Solenne
CHEVALIER, Pierre
MOBIUS, Thierry
CHARNELET, Alexandra
CHARNELET, Matthieu
BANOS, Franck
TARDIF, Paul

CHALLE, Cyril

SELLIER, Alexandre
MEVIL-BLANCHE, Alexandre
SQUIRE, Jeffrey
ULLIAC, Yann

LEMEE, Stephane
MEUNIER, Nicolas
CLOVIS, Jean-christophe
CAVALIERE, Frederick
LOBERT, Philippe
ESNAULT, Coraline
TOURRILHES, Geraud
HERITIER, Julien
PATET, Fred

HEISSLER, Olivier
LAUNAY, Titouan
MOKHTARI, Amnay

35km

Sexe Catégorie
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Seniors Hommes
Masters 0 Hommes
Masters 0 Femmes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 3 Hommes
Masters 1 Femmes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 5 Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 2 Hommes
Masters 5 Hommes
Seniors Femmes
Seniors Hommes
Masters 0 Hommes
Masters 0 Hommes
Masters 1 Femmes
Seniors Hommes
Seniors Hommes

Club

Levallois sc

28 novembre 2021

Tps/km

6:14 min/km
6:15 min/km
6:16 min/km
6:21 min/km
6:22 min/km
6:22 min/km
6:22 min/km
6:22 min/km
6:24 min/km
6:24 min/km
6:29 min/km
6:29 min/km
6:32 min/km
6:33 min/km
6:37 min/km
6:39 min/km
6:46 min/km
6:46 min/km
6:51 min/km
7:01 min/km
7:19 min/km
7:27 min/km
7:27 min/km
7:27 min/km
8:16 min/km

#ecorun2021 #ecorunFR



